
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E

Appleton Dock Berth 1 ( E) AAL HONG KONG 26001 DE AN 04 DA TAI 77

Shifts QUBE QUBE QUBE

Appleton Dock Berth 1 (D) STAMINA 002 KAIFONG 2507

Shifts QUBE QUBE

Appleton Dock Berth 2 (C)

Shifts

Appleton Dock Berth 2 (B)

Shifts

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E

Appleton Dock Berth 1 ( E) DA TAI 77

Shifts QUBE

Appleton Dock Berth 1 (D)

Shifts

Appleton Dock Berth 2 (C)

Shifts

Appleton Dock Berth 2 (B)

Shifts

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E

Appleton Dock Berth 1 ( E) PENGUIN ARROW 2601

Shifts QUBE

Appleton Dock Berth 1 (D)

Shifts

Appleton Dock Berth 2 (C)

Shifts

Appleton Dock Berth 2 (B)

Shifts

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E M D E

Appleton Dock Berth 1 ( E)

Shifts

Appleton Dock Berth 1 (D)

Shifts

Appleton Dock Berth 2 (C)

Shifts

Appleton Dock Berth 2 (B)

Shifts

PORT OF MELBOURNE FENDER REPAIRS PROJECT

PORT OF MELBOURNE B PAD REMEDIATION PROJECT

PORT OF MELBOURNE B PAD REMEDIATION PROJECT

PORT OF MELBOURNE B PAD REMEDIATION PROJECT

February 2026

09-Feb-26 10-Feb-26 11-Feb-26 12-Feb-26 13-Feb-26 14-Feb-26 15-Feb-26 16-Feb-26 17-Feb-26

26-Jan-26 27-Jan-26 28-Jan-26 29-Jan-26 30-Jan-26 31-Jan-26 01-Feb-26 02-Feb-26 03-Feb-26 04-Feb-26 05-Feb-26 06-Feb-26 07-Feb-26 08-Feb-26

R&D CLOSED

January-February 2026

AUSTRALIAN AMALGAMATED TERMINALS - APPLETON DOCK PORT SCHEDULE

5/02/2026

25-Feb-26 26-Feb-26 27-Feb-26 28-Feb-26 01-Mar-26 02-Mar-26 03-Mar-26 04-Mar-26 05-Mar-26 06-Mar-26 07-Mar-26 08-Mar-26

PORT OF MELBOURNE FENDER REPAIRS PROJECT

PORT OF MELBOURNE B PAD REMEDIATION PROJECT

PORT OF MELBOURNE FENDER REPAIRS PROJECT

18-Feb-26 19-Feb-26 20-Feb-26 21-Feb-26 22-Feb-26

February-March 2026

23-Feb-26 24-Feb-26

March 2026

09-Mar-26 10-Mar-26 11-Mar-26 12-Mar-26 13-Mar-26 14-Mar-26 15-Mar-26 16-Mar-26 17-Mar-26 18-Mar-26 19-Mar-26 20-Mar-26 21-Mar-26 22-Mar-26

R&D CLOSED

PORT OF MELBOURNE FENDER REPAIRS PROJECT


